

T.A. 35/23

Order no. 08 dated 30.09.2024

Record is put up today as per prayer of the Appellant.

Appellant files amended memo. of appeal and requisites.

Process fee is paid.

Issue the same at once.

To date (09.12.24) for S/R.

D/C by me,